
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Davina Jacobs

Terri Yeager

Work Plans

Henry Conklin (920) 348-5100

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Janel 
Christianson

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Contract 8555

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.com (608) 244-5163Brickline Inc.

Troy Coffey tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

4/23/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8555

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 5359765
dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180Art Mackesey

Dustin Oconnel

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

Dan Evenson

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

Tri County Paving, Inc. Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com (608) 846-4657

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

richard 
Holevoet

4/23/2020


